In lation Reduction Act 25C Tax

Credit Qualified Product List

Current List as of 7.5.2023

North Qualified Products

Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit
Number Model Number

210819459
210819460

210819447

210819448

201754427

201754297

201754299

201754301

201754303

209832199

209832200

209832201

209832202

Mitsubishi 209832203
Electric 209832204
209832205

209832206

209832207

209832208

202680594

202680595

20268059

209832268

209832209

207679242

207679243

207679244

207679245

MUFZ-KJOINAHZ***
MUFZ-KJ12NAHZ***
MUFZ-KJ15NAHZ***
MUFZ-KJ18NAHZ***
MUZ-FHO6NAH
MUZ-FHO9NAH
MUZ-FH12NAH
MUZ-FH15NAH
MUZ-FH18NAH2
MUZ-FSOBNA***
MUZ-FSO6NAH™**
MUZ-FSO9NA™**
MUZ-FSO9NAH***
MUZ-FST2NA***
MUZ-FS12NAH***
MUZ-FS15NA***
MUZ-FS15NAH™**
MUZ-FST8NA***
MUZ-FS18NAH***
MUZ-GLO9NA™***
MUZ-GL12NA***
MUZ-GL15NA***
MUZ-GL18NA***
MUZ-GL24NA***
MUZ-GSO9NA™**
MUZ-GS12NA***
MUZ-GS15NA***
MUZ-GS18NA™**

Indoor Unit
Model Number

MFZ-KJOINA™***
MFZ-KJ12NA***
MFZ-KJ15NA***
MFZ-KJ18NA***
MSZ-FHO6NA**
MSZ-FHO9NA™*
MSZ-FH12NA**
MSZ-FH15NA**
MSZ-FH18NA**
MSZ-FSO6NA™**
MSZ-FSO6NA™**
MSZ-FSO9NA™**
MSZ-FSO9NA***
MSZ-FS12NA™**
MSZ-FS12NA***
MSZ-FST5NA***
MSZ-FST15NA™**
MSZ-FS18NA***
MSZ-FS18NA***
MSZ-GLO9NA™***
MSZ-GL12NA***
MSZ-GL15NA***
MSZ-GL18NA***
MSZ-GL24ANA***
MSZ-GSOINA™***
MSZ-GS12NA***
MSZ-GS15NA***
MSZ-GS18NA™**

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

% TRANE

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC TRANE HVAC US

South Qualified Products

Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit
Number Model Number Model Number

Mitsubishi
Electric

210819459
210819460
210819447
210819448
201754427
201754297
201754299
201754301
201754303
209832199
209832200
209832201
209832202
209832203
209832204
209832205
209832206
209832207
209832208
202680594
202680595
202680596
209832268
209832209
207679242
207679243
207679244
207679245

MUFZ-KJOINAHZ***
MUFZ-KJ12NAHZ***
MUFZ-KJ15NAHZ***
MUFZ-KJ18NAHZ***
MUZ-FHO6NAH
MUZ-FHO9NAH
MUZ-FH12NAH
MUZ-FH15NAH
MUZ-FH18NAH2
MUZ-FSO6NA***
MUZ-FSO6NAH™***
MUZ-FSO9NA™***
MUZ-FSO9NAH™***
MUZ-FS12NA***
MUZ-FST12NAH***
MUZ-FS15NA***
MUZ-FST5NAH***
MUZ-FS18NA***
MUZ-FST18NAH***
MUZ-GLO9INA***
MUZ-GL12NA***
MUZ-GL15NA***
MUZ-GL18NA***
MUZ-GL24NA***
MUZ-GSO9NA™**
MUZ-GS12NA***
MUZ-GS15NA***
MUZ-GS18NA***

All Products that qualify In the North and South Regions. This list is not yet complete, as more testing is occuring. Specifications are being posted to AHRI.

MFZ-KJOINA™***
MFZ-KJ12NA***
MFZ-KJT5NA™***
MFZ-KJ18NA***
MSZ-FHO6NA™*
MSZ-FHO9NA™*
MSZ-FH12NA**
MSZ-FH15NA**
MSZ-FH18NA™*
MSZ-FSO6NA***
MSZ-FSO6NA™**
MSZ-FSOINA™**
MSZ-FSOINA***
MSZ-FS12NA™**
MSZ-FS12NA***
MSZ-FS15NA***
MSZ-FST15NA™**
MSZ-FS18NA***
MSZ-FS18NA***
MSZ-GLOINA™***
MSZ-GL12NA***
MSZ-GL15NA***
MSZ-GL18NA***
MSZ-GL24NA***
MSZ-GSOINA™**
MSZ-GS12NA***
MSZ-GS15NA***
MSZ-GS18NA***



In lation Reduction Act 25C Tax
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Credit Qualified Product List

Current List as of 7.5.2023

North Quali ied Products

Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit
Number Model Number Model Number

207679246
207679252
207679253
207679255
202680600
202680601
202680602
202680603
209832210
209424920

209847178
209424900
209847183
209836198
209949000

209847179

209949001
209310455
209847180

209836204
209424905

209847185

209836200
209310457
207517152

207525855
207517150
207525854
207517154
207525856
207517158
207525858
207517156
207525857
207517160
207525859

201754481
201754483
211259270
207702686
211259269
211273264
211259272

Mitsubishi
Electric

MUZ-GS24NA***
MUZ-GSO9NAHZ***
MUZ-GS12NAHZ***
MUZ-GS18NAHZ***

MUZ-HMO9NA***

MUZ-HM12NA***

MUZ-HM15NA***

MUZ-HM18NA***

MUZ-JPOIWA™**

MXZ-2C20NA4***

MXZ-2C20NA4***
MXZ-2C20NAHZ4***
MXZ-2C20NAHZ4***

MXZ-3C24NA3***

MXZ-3C24NA3***

MXZ-3C24NA4***

MXZ-3C30NA3***
MXZ-3C30NA4***
MXZ-3C30NA4***

MXZ-3C30NAHZ3***
MXZ-3C30NAHZ4***

MXZ-3C30NAHZ4***

MXZ-4C36NA3***
MXZ-4C36NA4***
MXZ-SM36NAMHZ

MXZ-SM36NAMHZ
MXZ-SM36NAM
MXZ-SM36NAM

MXZ-SM42NAMHZ

MXZ-SM42NAMHZ

MXZ-SM48NAMHZ

MXZ-SM48NAMHZ
MXZ-SM48NAM
MXZ-SM48NAM
MXZ-SM60NAM
MXZ-SM60NAM

PUZ-A42NKA7***
PUZ-A42NKA7***
PUZ-HA24NHA1
PUZ-HA24NHA1
PUZ-HA24NHA1
PUZ-HA24NHA1
PUZ-HA24NHA1

MSZ-GS24NA***
MSZ-GSO9INA™**
MSZ-GS12NA***
MSZ-GS18NA***
MSZ-HMO9NA***
MSZ-HM12NA***
MSZ-HMT5NA***
MSZ-HM18NA***
MSZ-JPO9WA***
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Low Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Low Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Low Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Low Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Low Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Low Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Low Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

PEAD-A42AA*
PVA-A42AA*
PCA-A24KA*

PEAD-A24AA*
PKA-A24KA*
PLA-A24EA*
PVA-A24AA*

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC TRANE HVAC US

South Qualified Products

Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit
Number Model Number Model Number

Mitsubishi
Electric

207679246
207679252
207679253
207679254
207679255
207679256
202680600
202680602
209832210
209836197
209424920
209836186
209424900

209847183
209836198
209949000

209847179

209310453
209836203
209424902

209847184

209836204
209424905
207517152

207525855
207517150
207525854
207517154
207525856
207517158
207525858
207517156
207525857
207517160
207525859

201754448
211546903
201754450
201754543
201754317
201754460
201754461
201754462
201754318

MUZ-GS24NA***
MUZ-GSO9NAHZ***
MUZ-GS12NAHZ***
MUZ-GS15NAHZ***
MUZ-GS18NAHZ***
MUZ-GS24NAHZ***

MUZ-HMO9NA™**

MUZ-HM15NA***

MUZ-JPO9WA™**

MXZ-2C20NA3***
MXZ-2C20NA4***
MXZ-2C20NAHZ3***
MXZ-2C20NAHZ4™***

MXZ-2C20NAHZ4***
MXZ-3C24NA3***
MXZ-3C24NA3***

MXZ-3C24NA4***

MXZ-3C24NA4***
MXZ-3C24NAHZ3***
MXZ-3C24NAHZ4***

MXZ-3C24NAHZA***

MXZ-3C30NAHZ3***
MXZ-3C30NAHZ4™***
MXZ-SM36NAMHZ

MXZ-SM36NAMHZ
MXZ-SM36NAM
MXZ-SM36NAM

MXZ-SM42NAMHZ

MXZ-SM42NAMHZ

MXZ-SM48NAMHZ

MXZ-SM48NAMHZ
MXZ-SM48NAM
MXZ-SM48NAM
MXZ-SM60NAM
MXZ-SM60NAM

PUZ-A12NKA7***
PUZ-A12NKA7***
PUZ-A12NKA7***
PUZ-A12NKA7***
PUZ-A18NKA7***
PUZ-A24NHAT7***
PUZ-A24NHAT7***
PUZ-A24NHAT7***
PUZ-A24NHAT7***

All Products that qualify In the North and South Regions. This list is not yet complete, as more testing is occuring. Specifications are being posted to AHRI.

MSZ-GS24NA***
MSZ-GSO9NA™**
MSZ-GS12NA***
MSZ-GS15NA***
MSZ-GS18NA***
MSZ-GS24NA***
MSZ-HMO9NA™***
MSZ-HM15NA***
MSZ-JPO9WA***
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Low Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Low Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Low Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Low Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

PEAD-A12AA*
PKA-AT2LA*
PLA-A12EA*
PVA-A12AA*
PLA-A18EA*
PCA-A24KA*

PEAD-A24AA*
PKA-A24KA*
PLA-A24EA*



In lation Reduction Act 25C Tax
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Current List as of 7.5.2023

North Quali ied Products

207702688 PUZ-HA3ONKA PEAD-A30AA*
211259274 PUZ-HA3ONKA PVA-A30AA*
207702691 PUZ-HA36NKA PEAD-A36AA*
211259279 PUZ-HA36NKA PVA-A36AA*
207699119 SUZ-KAOINA2 MLZ-KPOINA*
207702695 SUZ-KAOINA2 PEAD-AQ9AA*
211289244 SUZ-KAOINA2 SLZ-KFOINA*
207699122 SUZ-KA12NA2 MLZ-KP12NA*
207702701 SUZ-KAT2NA2 PEAD-A12AA*
211289247 SUZ-KAT2NA2 SLZ-KF12NA*
211289257 SUZ-KAT2NA2 SVZ-KP12NA*
Mitsubishi 211289250 SUZ-KA12NAHZ SVZ-KP12NA*
Electric 207702706 SUZ-KAT2NAHZ PEAD-AT2AA*
207702707 SUZ-KAT5NA2 PEAD-A15AA*
211289251 SUZ-KAT5NA2 SLZ-KF15NA*
207699125 SUZ-KAT8NA2 MLZ-KP18NA*
207702711 SUZ-KAT8NA2 PEAD-A18AA*
211289254 SUZ-KAT8NA2 SLZ-KF18NA*
211289259 SUZ-KA18NA2 SVZ-KP18NA*
207702713 SUZ-KA18NAHZ PEAD-A18AA*
211289256 SUZ-KAT8NAHZ SVZ-KP18NA*
207702716 SUZ-KA24NAHZ PEAD-A24AA*
207702722 SUZ-KA30NAHZ PEAD-A30AA*
207702726 SUZ-KA36NAHZ PEAD-A36AA*
209424923 NTXMMX20A122C* Mult-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Coming Soon NTXMMX20A122C* B o
209424906 NTXMPH20A122C* Mult-Zone (Non-Ductec)
Coming Soon NTXMPH20A122C* e e oo
209836190 NTXMMX24A132B* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Coming Soon NTXMMX24A132B* B o
Coming Soon NTXMMX24A132C* e e oo
Coming Soon NTXMMX30A132B* e e oo
209310460 NTXMMX30A132C* Mult-Zone (Non-Ducted)
S Coming Soon NTXMMX30A132C* e e ot
Mitsubishi 209836196 NTXMPH30A132B* Mult-Zone (Non-Ductec)
Electric 209424914 NTXMPH30A132C* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Coming Soon NTXMPH30A132C* e e oot
209836192 NTXMMX36A142B* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
209310462 NTXMMX36A142C* Mult-Zone (Non-Ductec)
207517163 NTXMSH36A142A* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207525861 NTXMSH36A142A* e e o
207517162 NTXMSM36A142A* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207525860 NTXMSM36A142A* e e
207517164 NTXMSH42A152A* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207525862 NTXMSHA42A152A* e e e
207517167 NTXMSHA48A182A* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC TRANE HVAC US

South Qualified Products

Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit
Number Model Number Model Number Number Model Number Model Number

201754463 PUZ-A24NHAT7*** PVA-A24AA*
201754475 PUZ-A36NKA7*** PEAD-A36AA*
201754319 PUZ-A36NKA7*** PLA-A36EA*
211259270 PUZ-HA24NHA1 PCA-A24KA*
211259269 PUZ-HA24NHA1 PKA-A24KA*
211273264 PUZ-HA24NHA1 PLA-A24EA*
207702688 PUZ-HA3ONKA PEAD-A30AA*
211259274 PUZ-HA3ONKA PVA-A30AA*
211259278 PUZ-HA36NKA PCA-A36KA*
207702691 PUZ-HA36NKA PEAD-A36AA*
211259276 PUZ-HA36NKA PKA-A36KA*
211259275 PUZ-HA36NKA PLA-A36EA*
211259279 PUZ-HA36NKA PVA-A36AA*
207699119 SUZ-KAOINA2 MLZ-KPOINA*
211289244 SUZ-KAOINA2 SLZ-KFOINA*
207699121 SUZ-KAOINAHZ MLZ-KPOINA*
207702699 SUZ-KAOINAHZ PEAD-AQ9AA*
211289246 SUZ-KAOINAHZ SLZ-KFOINA*
207699122 SUZ-KAT2NA2 MLZ-KP12NA*
Mitsubishi 207702701 SUZ-KAT2NA2 PEAD-A12AA*
Electric 211289247 SUZ-KA12NA2 SLZ-KF12NA*
211289257 SUZ-KAT2NA2 SVZ-KP12NA*
207699124 SUZ-KAT2NAHZ MLZ-KP12NA*
207702706 SUZ-KA12NAHZ PEAD-A12AA*
211289249 SUZ-KAT2NAHZ SLZ-KF12NA*
211289250 SUZ-KA12NAHZ SVZ-KP12NA*
207702707 SUZ-KAT5NA2 PEAD-A15AA*
211289251 SUZ-KAT5NA2 SLZ-KF15NA*
207699125 SUZ-KA18NA2 MLZ-KP18NA*
207702711 SUZ-KAT8NA2 PEAD-A18AA*
211289254 SUZ-KAT8NA2 SLZ-KF18NA*
211289259 SUZ-KA18NA2 SVZ-KP18NA*
207699127 SUZ-KAT8NAHZ MLZ-KP18NA*
207702713 SUZ-KAT8NAHZ PEAD-A18AA*
211289256 SUZ-KAT8NAHZ SVZ-KP18NA*
207702714 SUZ-KA24NA2 PEAD-A24AA*
207702719 SUZ-KA30NA2 PEAD-A30AA*
207702722 SUZ-KA30NAHZ PEAD-A30AA*
211273652 SUZ-KA30NAHZ SVZ-KP3ONA*
207702726 SUZ-KA36NAHZ PEAD-A36AA*
209836189 NTXMMX20A122B* MultiZone (Non-Ducted)
209424923 NTXMMX20A122C* Mult-Zone (Non-Ducted)
209836212 NTXMPH20A1228* MultiZone (Non-Ducted)
209424906 NTXMPH20A122C* Muti-Zone (Non-Ducted)
MTi::L‘;:s’hi Coming Soon NTXMPH20A122C* Wt Zone (ed Low tatic
Electric 209836190 NTXMMX24A1328* Multi-Zone (Non-Ductec)
Coming Soon NTXMMX24A1328* e e e
Coming Soon NTXMMX24A132C* e e e
209310458 NTXMMX24A132C* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

All Products that qualify In the North and South Regions. This list is not yet complete, as more testing is occuring. Specifications are being posted to AHRI.
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MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC TRANE HVAC US

Current List as of 7.5.2023

North Quali ied Products

South Qualified Products

Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit
Number Model Number Model Number Number Model Number Model Number

207525864 NTXMSHABA182A* Mt Zone (iedMid St 209836195 NTXMPH24A1328* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207518839 NTXMSM48A182A* MultZone (Non Ducted) Coming Soon NTXMPH24AT32C* M e e
207525863 NTXMSM48A182A* Mgb'tf:é‘zh‘d""ﬁgg'[‘)’t‘zé‘rgﬂc 209424910 NTXMPH24A132C* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207517169 NTXMSMGOA182A* MulZon (o Duced) 209836196 NTXMPH30AT328* lrtone (on Duct)
SR NOXMSMEOAT g | M s 209424914 NTXMPH30A132C* Mult-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Ducted and Non Ducte) 207517163 NTXMSH36A142A* Mult-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207702736 NTXSKH12A112** TPEADAO! 21AA*:‘: 207525861 NTXMSH3BA142A* ot Zone W i i
i
211497093 NTXSKH18A112AA NTXAMT18AT12** 207525862 NTXMSHA2ATS2A* e e
207702749 NTXSKH24A112** TPEADAQ241AA*** 207517167 NTXMSHA8A182A* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207702752 NTXSKH30A112** TPEADAQ301AA*** 207525864 NTXMSHASA182A% Ml Zone (e i S
;‘:Zzz;‘; ZK:ES;::::;AA T::::?:;:;m 207517162 NTXMSM36A142A% Mt Zone (Non-Ducte
207699145 NTXSKS09A112** NTXUKS09A112** 207525860 NTXMSMBGATAZA" Mo e
207702757 NTXSKSO9A112** TPEADADOSTAA™** 207518839 NTXMSM48A182A* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
202392223 NTXSKS12A112AA NTXAMT12A112AA 207525863 NTXMSM48A182A* e e e
211497096 NTXSKS12A112AA NTXCKS12A112** 207517169 NTXMSM6OA182A* -
moms | st | s el e s
211497095 NTXSKS15A112AA NTXCKST5AT12** ;:);22;:’22 :?)‘(2';:3221122’“‘ L‘Kﬁizgzxz
207702763 NTXSKS15A112** TPEADAQT51AA*** .
202392239 NTXSKS18A112AA NTXAMT18A112AA ;?ZZ%Z; SI::::?Z:::ZZAA -:):)(A:S(T)?ZL??Z**
anee! 211497094 NTXSKST8A112AA NTXCKS18A112** Trane®/ 11497088 XK 1211280 XS TaAT
Mitsubishi 207699143 NTXSKS18A112** NTXUKS18A112** Mitsubishi
Electric 207702767 NTXSKS18A112** TPEADAQT81AA*** Electric 207699136 NTXSKHT2ATT2™ NTXUKST2A1127
202397887 NTXSMT09A111AA NTXWMTO9A111AA 207702736 NTXSKH1ZATT27 TPEADAD121 AA*::
202373737 NTXSMTO9AT 12A NTXWMTOSAT 124" 211497093 NTXSKH18A112AA NTXAMTIA1 12"
202373738 NTXSMT12A112A* NTXWMT12A112A% ;:);33;322 :?;?;:112?111122“ T’\:’E:;Z?:;SA‘IAAZ-\Z***
202373739 NTXSMT15A112A* NTXWMT15A112A% 102758 K0T 25+ oEADAO3OT AR+
202373740 NTXSMT18A112A* NTXWMT18A112A% .
Coming Soon NTXSPBOGBT12A*  NTXWPHOGB112A* 2;;;‘2;321 :?)‘(Ssi:zzgi“ T“LTE);AD":(T;‘;:‘;LZ
Coming Soon NTXSPBO9B112A* NTXWPHO9B112A* .
Coming Soon NTXSPB128112A* NTXWPH12B112A* 211497097 NDBKSO9ATT2AN NTXCKS09ATI2"
Coming Soon NTXSPB15B112A* NTXWPH158112A* 207699145 NTXSKS09ATT2 NTXUKS09AT12
Coming Soon \TXSPBIBET 12A% NTXWPHI8B112A* 202392223 NTXSKS12A112AA NTXAMT12A112AA
202373716 NTXSPFO9AT12A* NTXFKS09A112A% 21149709 NTXSKST2AT12AA NTXCKS12AT127
202373717 NTXSPF1ZAT1ZA¥ NTXEKS12A1124* 207699141 NTXSKS12A112** NTXUKS12A112**
TR TR TN T 207702760 NTXSKS12A112** TPEADAOT21AA***
202373719 NTXSPEISAT12A* NTXEKS18AT12A* 211497095 NTXSKS15A112AA NTXCKS15A112**
209832258 NTXSPHOB112A* NTXWPHOGB112A* AT PSS SRR
209832259 NTXSPHO9BT12A% NTXWPHO9B112A% 202392239 NTXSKS18A112AA NTXAMTI8A112AA
SRR e A A e 211497094 NTXSKS18A112AA NTXCKS18A112**
209832261 NTXSPH15B112A* NTXWPH15B112A% 207699143 NTXSKS18A112"* NTXUKS18A112"*
209832262 NTXSPH18B112A* NTXWPH18B112A* LU LSS S LD
Coming Soon NTXSSTO9A112A* NTXWSTO9A112A* 207702770 NTXSKS24A112"* LT
202373733 NTXSSTI2A112A* NTXWST12A112A% A P ELEEWARE UABIAEGI
202373738 NTXSSTISAT 12A% NTXWSTISAT12A* 202397887 NTXSMTO9AT11AA NTXWMTO9A111AA
e
Coming Soon NTXSST24A112A* NTXWST24A112A*

All Products that qualify In the North and South Regions. This list is not yet complete, as more testing is occuring. Specifications are being posted to AHRI.
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North Quali ied Products

207705511 NTXSSTO9B112** NTXWSTO9B112**
207705512 NTXSST12B112** NTXWST12B112**
207705513 NTXSST15B112** NTXWST158112**
207705515 NTXSST18B112** NTXWST18B112**
207705516 NTXSST24B112** NTXWST24B112**
207705529 NTXSSHO9AT12** NTXWSTO9B112**
207705531 NTXSSH12A112** NTXWST12B112**
207705533 NTXSSH18A112** NTXWST18B112**
Trane®/ 207702840 TRUZAO421KAT0** TPEADAO421AA***
Mitsubishi 211497116 TRUZA0421KAT70** TPVAOAQ421AA***
Electric 211497053 TRUZH0241HATONA TPCAOAD241KA***
207702848 TRUZH0241HA10** TPEADAO241AA***
211497052 TRUZH0241HATONA TPKAOAO241KA***
211497074 TRUZH0241HAT0NA TPLAOAO241EA***
211497046 TRUZH0241HATONA TPVAOAO241AA***
207702850 TRUZHO0301KA00* * TPEADAO301AA***
211497057 TRUZH0301KAOONA TPVAOAO301AA***
207702852 TRUZHO0361KA00** TPEADAO361AA***
211497058 TRUZH0361KAOONA TPVAOAO361AA***
209424923 NTXMMX20A122C* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Coming Soon NTXMMX20A122C* O e oo
209424906 NTXMPH20A122C* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Coming Soon NTXMPH20A122C* e e oot
209836190 NTXMMX24A132B* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Coming Soon NTXMMX24A132B* e e oo
Coming Soon NTXMMX24A132C* e e oo
Coming Soon NTXMMX30A132B* e e e
209310460 NTXMMX30A132C* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
Coming Soon NTXMMX30A132C* e e o ot
. 209836196 NTXMPH30A132B* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
el 209424914 NTXMPH30A132C* MultiZone (on-Duced)
MEi::lcl::riischi Coming Soon NTXMPH30A132C*  Miiione (ined Low s
209836192 NTXMMX36A142B* Mult-Zone (Non-Ductec)
209310462 NTXMMX36A142C* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207517163 NTXMSH36A142A* Mult-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207525861 NTXMSH36A142A* e e e
207517162 NTXMSM36A142A* Malt-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207525860 NTXMSM36A142A* e e e
207517164 NTXMSHA42A152A% Mult-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207525862 NTXMSHA42A152A* e e e
207517167 NTXMSHA48A182A* Malt-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207525864 NTXMSHA48A182A* e e bt
207518839 NTXMSMA48AT82A* Mult-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207525863 NTXMSMA48A182A* MU Zons e M Stauc

Ducted and Non-Ducted)

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC TRANE HVAC US

South Qualified Products

Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit
Number Model Number Model Number Number Model Number Model Number

Trane®/
Mitsubishi
Electric

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
202373716
202373717
202373718
202373719
209832258
209832259
209832260
209832261
209832262
Coming Soon
202373733
202373734
202373735
Coming Soon
207702826
211497117
211497098
211497111
211497099
211497100
207702832
211497101
211497102
211497113
207702838
211497108
211497053
211497052
211497074
207702850
211497057
211497056
207702852
211497055
211497076
211497058
207705511
207705512
207705513
207705515
207705516
207705529
207705531
207705532

NTXSPBO6B112A*
NTXSPB09B112A*
NTXSPB12B112A*
NTXSPB15B112A*
NTXSPB18B112A*
NTXSPFO9A112A*
NTXSPF12A112A*
NTXSPF15A112A*
NTXSPF18A112A*
NTXSPHO6B112A*
NTXSPHO9B112A*
NTXSPH12B112A*
NTXSPH15B112A*
NTXSPH18B112A*
NTXSST09A112A*
NTXSST12A112A*
NTXSST15A112A*
NTXSST18A112A*
NTXSST24A112A*
TRUZA0121KA70**
TRUZA0121KA70™*
TRUZA0121KA70**
TRUZAO0121KA70**
TRUZA0181KA70**
TRUZA0241HAT70**
TRUZA0241HA70**
TRUZA0241HAT70**
TRUZA0241HA70**
TRUZA0241HA70**
TRUZA0361KA70**
TRUZA0361KA70**
TRUZH0241HATONA
TRUZH024THATONA
TRUZH0241HATONA
TRUZH0301KA00™*
TRUZH0301KAOONA
TRUZH0361KAOONA
TRUZH0361KA00**
TRUZH0361KAOONA
TRUZH0361KAOONA
TRUZH0361KAOONA
NTXSSTO9B112**
NTXSST12B112**
NTXSST15B112**
NTXSST18B112**
NTXSST24B112**
NTXSSH09A112**
NTXSSH12A112**
NTXSSH15A112**

All Products that qualify In the North and South Regions. This list is not yet complete, as more testing is occuring. Specifications are being posted to AHRI.

NTXWPHO6B112A*
NTXWPHO9B112A*
NTXWPH12B112A*
NTXWPH15B112A*
NTXWPH18B112A*
NTXFKS09A112A*
NTXFKS12A112A*
NTXFKS15A112A*
NTXFKS18A112A*
NTXWPHO06B112A*
NTXWPHO9B112A*
NTXWPH12B112A*
NTXWPH15B112A*
NTXWPH18B112A*
NTXWST09A112A*
NTXWST12A112A*
NTXWST15A112A*
NTXWST18A112A*
NTXWST24A112A*
TPEADAQ121AA***
TPKADAO121LA***
TPLAOAO121EA***
TPVAOAO121AA***
TPLAOAO181EA***
TPCADA0241KA***
TPEADA0241AA***
TPKADA0241KA***
TPLAOAQ241EA***
TPVAOA0241AA***
TPEADA0361AA™**
TPLAOAO361EA***
TPCADA0241KA™***
TPKADA0241KA***
TPLAOAO241EA***
TPEADA030TAA™**
TPVADAO301AA™**
TPCADA0361KA***
TPEADA0361AA™**
TPKADAO361KA***
TPLAOAO361EA***
TPVAOA0361AA***
NTXWST09B112**
NTXWST12B112**
NTXWST15B112**
NTXWST18B112**
NTXWST24B112**
NTXWST09B112**
NTXWST12B112**
NTXWST15B112**



In lation Reduction Act 25C Tax

Credit Qualified Product List

Current List as of 7.5.2023

North Quali ied Products

207517169
207525865

Coming Soon
211497071
Coming Soon
211497072
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
211497097
207699145
Coming Soon
211497069
211497096
207699141
Coming Soon
211497095
Coming Soon
211497070
211497094
207699143
Coming Soon
209832237
209832239
209832243
209832245
209832247

Coming Soon

American
Standard®/
Mitsubishi

Electric

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
206709467
206709468
206709469
206709470
209832982
209832987
209832992
209832997
209833002
209832251
209832253
209832255
209832346
209832257
207705517

NTXMSM60A182A*
NTXMSM60A182A*

NTXSKH12A112**
NTXSKH12A112AA
NTXSKH18A112**
NTXSKH18A112AA
NTXSKH24A112**
NTXSKH30A112**
NTXSKH36A112**
NTXSKS09A112AA
NTXSKS09A112**
NTXSKS09A112**
NTXSKS12A112AA
NTXSKS12A112AA
NTXSKS12A112**
NTXSKS12A112**
NTXSKS15A112AA
NTXSKS15A112**
NTXSKS18A112AA
NTXSKS18A112AA
NTXSKS18A112**
NTXSKS18A112**
NTXSMT09A111A*
NTXSMT09A112A*
NTXSMT12A112A*
NTXSMT15A112A*
NTXSMT18A112A*
NTXSPB06B112A*
NTXSPB09B112A*
NTXSPB12B112A*
NTXSPB15B112A*
NTXSPB18B112A*
NTXSPFO9A112A*
NTXSPF12A112A*
NTXSPF15A112A*
NTXSPF18A112A*
NTXSPHO6B112A*
NTXSPHO9B112A*
NTXSPH12B112A*
NTXSPH15B112A*
NTXSPH18B112A*
NTXSST09A112A*
NTXSST12A112A*
NTXSST15A112A*
NTXSST18A112A*
NTXSST24A112A*
NTXSST09B112**

Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)

Multi-Zone (Mixed Mid Static
Ducted and Non-Ducted)

PEAD-A12AA*
NAXAMT12A112**
PEAD-A18AA*
NAXAMT18A112**
PEAD-A24AA*
PEAD-A30AA™
PEAD-A36AA*
NTXCKS09A112**
NTXUKS09A112**
PEAD-AQ9AA*
NAXAMT12A112**
NTXCKS12A112**
NTXUKS12A112**
PEAD-A12AA*
NTXCKS15A112**
PEAD-A15AA*
NAXAMT18A112**
NTXCKS18A112**
NTXUKS18A112**
PEAD-A18AA*
NAXWMTO09AT11A*
NAXWMTO09A112A*
NAXWMT12A112A*
NAXWMT15A112A*
NAXWMT18A112A*
NAXWPHO06B112A*
NAXWPH09B112A*
NAXWPH12B112A*
NAXWPH15B112A*
NAXWPH18B112A*
NAXFKS09A112A*
NAXFKS12A112A*
NAXFKS15A112A*
NAXFKS18A112A*
NAXWPHO06B112A*
NAXWPH09B112A*
NAXWPH12B112A*
NAXWPH15B112A*
NAXWPH18B112A*
NAXWST09A112A*
NAXWST12A112A*
NAXWST15A112A*
NAXWST18A112A*
NAXWST24A112A*
NAXWST09B112**

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

F — :
& Trane

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC TRANE HVAC US

South Qualified Products

Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit
Number Model Number Model Number Number Model Number Model Number

Trane®/ 207705533 NTXSSH18A112** NTXWST18B112**
Mitsubishi
Electric 207705535 NTXSSH24A112** NTXWST24B112**
209836189 NTXMMX20A1228* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
209424923 NTXMMX20A122C* MultiZone (Non-Ductec)
209836212 NTXMPH20A122B* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
209424906 NTXMPH20A122C* MultiZone (Non-Ductec)
Coming Soon NTXMPH20A122C* e e e
209836190 NTXMMX24A132B* Mult-Zone (Non-Ductec)
Coming Soon NTXMMX24A132B* e e oo
Coming Soon NTXMMX24A132C* R s et
209310458 NTXMMX24A132C* MultiZone (Non-Ductec)
209836195 NTXMPH24A132B* Mult-Zone (Non-Ductec)
Coming Soon NTXMPH24A132C* e e oo
209424910 NTXMPH24A132C* MultiZone (Non-Ductec)
209836196 NTXMPH30A132B* MultiZone (Non-Ducted)
209424914 NTXMPH30A132C* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207517163 NTXMSH36A142A* MultiZone (Non-Ducted)
207525861 NTXMSH36A142A* e e e
207517164 NTXMSHA42A152A% Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207525862 NTXMSH42A152A* o
American 207517167 NTXMSHA48A182A* MultiZone (Non-Ductec)
f\;f‘t';ﬂ;:g:( 207525864 NTXMSH48A182A* Mt Zone (e i Statc
Electric 207517162 NTXMSM36A142A* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207525860 NTXMSM36A142A* o
207518839 NTXMSMA48A182A* MultiZone (Non-Ductec)
207525863 NTXMSM48A182A* e e e
207517169 NTXMSMGOAT82A* Multi-Zone (Non-Ducted)
207525865 NTXMSMG0A182A* o
211497086 NTXSKHO9A112AA NTXCKS09AT12**
207699134 NTXSKHO9A112** NTXUKS09A112**
Coming Soon NTXSKHO9AT12** PEAD-AQ9AA*
211497071 NTXSKH12A112AA NAXAMT12A112**
211497088 NTXSKH12A112AA NTXCKS12A112**
207699136 NTXSKH12A112** NTXUKS12A112**
Coming Soon NTXSKH12A112** PEAD-A12AA*
211497072 NTXSKH18A112AA NAXAMT18A112**
211497090 NTXSKH18A112AA NTXUKS18A112**
Coming Soon NTXSKH18A112** PEAD-A18AA*
Coming Soon NTXSKH30A112** PEAD-A30AA*
211497073 NTXSKH30A112AA NAXAMT30A112**
Coming Soon NTXSKH36A112** PEAD-A36AA*
211497097 NTXSKS09A112AA NTXCKS09A112**
207699145 NTXSKS09AT12** NTXUKS09A112**

All Products that qualify In the North and South Regions. This list is not yet complete, as more testing is occuring. Specifications are being posted to AHRI.



In lation Reduction Act 25C Tax

Credit Qualified Product List

Current List as of 7.5.2023

North Quali ied Products

207705519
207705520

SAm%riC:g 207705521
ol o705
Electric 207705536
207705537

207705540

NTXSST12B112**
NTXSST15B112**
NTXSST18B112**
NTXSST24B112**
NTXSSHO9A112**
NTXSSH12A112**
NTXSSH18A112**

NAXWST12B112**
NAXWST15B112**
NAXWST18B112**
NAXWST24B112**
NAXWST09B112**
NAXWST12B112**
NAXWST18B112**

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

- :
& Trane

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC TRANE HVAC US

South Qualified Products

Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit Brand AHRI Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit
Number Model Number Model Number Number Model Number Model Number

American
Standard®/
Mitsubishi

Electric

211497069
211497096
207699141

Coming Soon
211497095
Coming Soon
211497070
211497094
207699143
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
209832237
209832239
209832245
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
206709467
206709468
206709469
206709470
209832982
209832987
209832992
209832997
209833002
209832251

209832253
209832255
209832346
209832257
207705517
207705519
207705520
207705521

207705522
207705536
207705537
207705539
207705540
207705541

NTXSKS12A112AA
NTXSKS12A112AA
NTXSKS12A112**
NTXSKS12A112**
NTXSKS15A112AA
NTXSKS15A112**
NTXSKS18A112AA
NTXSKS18A112AA
NTXSKS18A112**
NTXSKS18A112**
NTXSKS24A112**
NTXSKS30A112**
NTXSMT09A111A*
NTXSMT09A112A*
NTXSMT15A112A*
NTXSPB06B112A*
NTXSPB09B112A*
NTXSPB12B112A*
NTXSPB15B112A*
NTXSPB18B112A*
NTXSPFO9A112A*
NTXSPF12A112A*
NTXSPF15A112A*
NTXSPF18A112A*
NTXSPHO6B112A*
NTXSPHO9B112A*
NTXSPH12B112A*
NTXSPH15B112A*
NTXSPH18B112A*
NTXSST09A112A*
NTXSST12A112A*
NTXSST15A112A*
NTXSST18A112A*
NTXSST24A112A*
NTXSSTO9B112**
NTXSST12B112**
NTXSST15B112**
NTXSST18B112**
NTXSST24B112**
NTXSSHO9A112**
NTXSSH12A112**
NTXSSH15A112**
NTXSSH18A112**
NTXSSH24A112**

All Products that qualify In the North and South Regions. This list is not yet complete, as more testing is occuring. Specifications are being posted to AHRI.

NAXAMT12A112**
NTXCKS12A112**
NTXUKS12A112**

PEAD-A12AA*
NTXCKS15A112**
PEAD-A15AA*

NAXAMT18A112**
NTXCKS18A112**
NTXUKS18A112**

PEAD-A18AA*
PEAD-A24AA*
PEAD-A30AA*

NAXWMTO09AT11A*

NAXWMT09A112A*

NAXWMT15A112A*

NAXWPHO06B112A*

NAXWPHO09B112A*

NAXWPH12B112A*

NAXWPH15B112A*

NAXWPH18B112A*
NAXFKS09A112A*
NAXFKS12A112A*
NAXFKS15A112A*
NAXFKS18A112A*

NAXWPHO06B112A*

NAXWPH09B112A*

NAXWPH12B112A*

NAXWPH15B112A*

NAXWPH18B112A*
NAXWST09A112A*
NAXWST12A112A*
NAXWST15A112A*
NAXWST18A112A*
NAXWST24A112A*
NAXWST09B112**
NAXWST12B112**
NAXWST15B112**
NAXWST18B112**
NAXWST24B112**
NAXWST09B112**
NAXWST12B112**
NAXWST15B112**
NAXWST18B112**
NAXWST24B112**





